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Date(s) 

It is notified for information of all concerned that the internal examination of 

2 semester Major, Minor, AECC&MDC (NEP) students are to be conducted 

according to the schedule mentioned below: 

Within 
05.09.2024 

07.09.2024 

09.09.2024 

10.09.2024 

11.09.2024 

Notice 

No.: 132 Dated 2ne of September, 2024 

Course/Subject/Paper 

All Major subjects 

AECC (Communicative English)-For 
Students of Physics, Chemistry, 
Mathematics, Computer Science and 

Economics Department 

MDC (Library and Information Science)-For 
Students of Physics, Chemistry, 
Mathematics, Computer Science and 
Economics Department 

All Science Minor Subjects 
All Arts Minor Subjects 

AECC (Communicative English)-For 
Students of Botany, Zoology, Biotechnology, 
Geography and Environmental Science 

Department 
MDC (Library and Information Sc.)-For 
Students of Botany, Zoology, Biotechnology, 

Geography and Environmental Science 

Department 
AECC (Communicative English)-For 

Students of History and Physical Education 

Department 

Time 

To be decided 

by the 
respective 
department 
11:30-12:00 

12:00-12:30 

11:30-12:00 

12:00-12:30 

11:30-12:00 

12:00-12:30 

11:30-12:00 

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKAR 
Principal 

Sripat Singh College 
Jiaganj, Murshidabad 



12.09.2024 

13.09.2024 

MDC (Computer Science)-For Students of 

History and Physical Education Department 
AECC (Communicative English)-For 
Students of Bengali and English 
Department 
MDC (Computer Science)-For Students of 

Bengali and English Department 
AECC (Communicative English)-For 
Students of Political Science, Philosophy 

and Sanskrit Department 

MDC (Computer Science)-For Students of 

Political Science, Philosophy and Sanskrit 

12:00-12:30 

11:30-12:00 

12:00-12:30 

11:30-12:00 

12:00-12:30 

Students may contact the respective department for further clarifications. 

Departments may conduct the examination prior to the scheduled date 

according to their convenience. 

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKAR 
Principal 

Sripat Singh College 
Jiaganj, Murshidabad 
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