

SRIPAT SINGH COLLEGE

P.O. Jiaganj, Dist. Murshidabad, West Bengal, PIN 742 123 Phone:03483-255351, Fax: 03483-256961 Email: <u>sscollege2009@gmail.com</u>, Web : <u>www.sripatsinghcollege.org</u>

<u>Notice</u>

No.: 132 Dated 2nd of September, 2024

It is notified for information of all concerned that the internal examination of 2nd semester Major, Minor, AECC&MDC (NEP) students are to be conducted according to the schedule mentioned below:

Date(s)	Course/Subject/Paper	Time
Within 05.09.2024	All Major subjects	To be decided by the respective
		department
07.09.2024	AECC (Communicative English)-For Students of Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Computer Science and	11:30-12:00
	Economics Department MDC (Library and Information Science)-For Students of Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Computer Science and Economics Department	12:00-12:30
09.09.2024	All Science Minor Subjects	11:30-12:00
	All Arts Minor Subjects	12:00-12:30
10.09.2024	AECC (Communicative English)-For Students of Botany, Zoology, Biotechnology, Geography and Environmental Science Department	11:30-12:00
	MDC (Library and Information Sc.)-For Students of Botany, Zoology, Biotechnology, Geography and Environmental Science Department	12:00-12:30
11.09.2024	AECC (Communicative English)-For Students of History and Physical Education Department	11:30-12:00

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKAR Principal Sripat Singh College Jiaganj, Murshidabad

an a	MDC (Computer Science)-For Students of History and Physical Education Department	12:00-12:30
12.09.2024	AECC (Communicative English)-For Students of Bengali and English	11:30-12:00
	Department MDC (Computer Science)-For Students of Bengali and English Department	12:00-12:30
13.09.2024	AECC (Communicative English)-For Students of Political Science, Philosophy and Sanskrit Department	11:30-12:00
	MDC (Computer Science)-For Students of Political Science, Philosophy and Sanskrit	12:00-12:30

Students may contact the respective department for further clarifications. Departments may conduct the examination prior to the scheduled date according to their convenience.

Jam 2. 9. 24

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKAR Principal Sripat Singh College Jiaganj, Murshidabad